
Stacy Wagner Chief Facilities and Safety Officer 570-389-2478 swagner@commonwealthu.edu

Eric Semborski Facilities Manager, Services - Blooomsburg 570-389-4278 esemborski@commonwealthu.edu

Walter Watt Facilities Manager, Services - Lock Haven 570 484-2017 wwatt@commonwealthu.edu

Ryan Wood Facilities Manager, Services - Mansfield 570-662-4902 rrwood@commonwealthu.edu

Kimmer VanGilder Facilities Manager, Operations - Bloomsburg 570-389-4534 kvangilder@commonwealthu.edu

Andy Love Facilities Manager, Operations - Lock Haven 570-484-3980 alove@commonwealthu.edu

Brad Lawton Facilities Manager, Operations - Mansfield 570-662-4913 klawton@commonwealthu.edu

Emil Mikle Director, Facilities - Planning and Construction 570-389-4922 emikle@commonwealthu.edu

Omar Robinson Sr Director of Facilities 267-897-4697 orobinson@cheyney.edu

John Bloshinski Director of Facilities Mgmt 570-422-3631 jbloshinski@esu.edu

Amy Colwell Asst. Dir. of Facilities Mgmt. 570-422-3189 acolwell@esu.edu

Steve Markiewicz Director of Facilities Maintenance & Operations 724-357-2229 smarkiew@iup.edu

Mitch Peffer Director of Facilities Planning & Construction 724-357-2289 mpeffer@iup.edu

Matthew Delaney VP for Finance & Facilities 610-683-4778 mdelaney@kutztown.edu

Bill Leech Director / PM, Facilities Project Services 610-683-4178 leech@kutztown.edu

Kyle Mills Interim Sr Dir of Maint, Energy Svcs & Util 610-683-1387 mills@kutztown.edu

Will Meeker Interim Sr Director of Campus Services, Facilities 484-646-4336 meeker@kutztown.edu

Thomas Waltz Assistant Vice President for Facilities 717-871-7245 thomas.waltz@millersville.edu

Greg Black Director, Maintenance & Operations 717-871-4604 gregory.black@millersville.edu

Patrick Wilson Director, Housekeeping and University Services 717-871-7060 patrick.wilson@millersville.edu

Paul Allision Chief Information Officer, IT Svcs / Facilities 724-938-4359 allison@pennwest.edu

Eric Rosie Executive Director of Planning & Construction 724-938-1656 rosie_e@pennwest.edu

G. Chad Thomas Director of Facilities Management - Clarion 814-393-1859 gcthomas@pennwest.edu

Matthew Dominick Director of Facilities Management and Planning 717-477-1446 mrdominick@ship.edu
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Terry L. Starr
Associate Director, Facilities Planning, Design & 

Construction

717-477-1123

x3432 
tlstar@ship.edu

Bruce Herring Assistant Director for Planning and Engineering
717-477-1123 

x3060
beherr@ship.edu

Scott Albert
Associate Vice President, Facilities, 

Environmental Safety & Sustainability
724-738-4342 scott.albert@sru.edu

Juan Perez Director of Design & Construction 724-738-2964 juan.perez@sru.edu

Shannon Hawke Asst. Director Heating Plant 724-738-2649 shannon.hawke@sru.edu

David McNamara Sr. Asscoiate VP for Facilities 610-436-3155 dmcnamara@wcupa.edu

Patti Shields Assistant Vice President of Facilities Operations 610-436-3155 pshields@wcupa.edu

Nicole Ward Executive Director of Deisgn and Construction 610-436-3599 nward2@wcupa.edu

Michelle Ginsburg Executive Director Faculty Supp, Aux Bldgs (610) 436-2750 mginsburg@wcupa.edu

Jeff Amos
Director for Facilities, Construction Support and 

Capital Planning
717-720-4131 jamos@passhe.edu 

Alan B. Margraf Director of Facilities Operations 717-720-4115 amargraf@passhe.edu 

Wesley Light Construction Procurement Lead 717‐517‐6304 wlight@passhe.edu
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